Mu2e Collaboration List Members in bold are IB representatives
November 17, 2011 QE: qualified elector (see collaboration bylaws)

Member Status Email Address Office Mobile
Boston University
http://physics.bu.edu/

1 Barnes, Emma ejbarnes@bu.edu

2 Carey, Robert M QE carey@bu.edu 617-353-6031
3 Jorjadze, Vasily QE waskio@fnal.gov

4 Khalatian, Vladimir

5 Miller, James P. QE miller@bu.edu 617-353-2695
6 Roberts, B. Lee. QE roberts@bu.edu 617-353-2187

Brookhaven National Laboratory
http://www.bnl.gov/world/

7 Marciano, William J. QE marciano@bnl.gov 631-344-3151
8 Polychronakos, Venetios
9 Semertzidis, Yannis QE yannis@bnl.gov 631-344-3881

10 Yamin, Peter QE 631-344-4949
California Institute of Technology
http://www.pma.caltech.edu/GSR/physics.html
11 Hitlin, David G. hitlin@caltech.edu 626-395-6694 626-484-0222
12 Porter, Frank fcp@hep.caltech.edu 626-584-9304
13 Zhu, Ren-yuan zhu@hep.caltech.edu 626-395-6661
City University of New York
http://www1.ccny.cuny.edu/prospective/science/physics/
14 Lynch, Kevin R. QE klynch@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5184
15 Popp. James L. QE jpopp@york.cuny.edu
Duke University

yamin@bnl.gov

http://www.phy.duke.edu/
16 Oh, Seog seog@phy.duke.edu

17 Wang, Chiho

Page 1 of 5



Mu2e Collaboration List
November 17, 2011

Members in bold are IB representatives
QE: qualified elector (see collaboration bylaws)

Member Status Email Address Office Mobile

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory

http://www.fnal.gov/

18 Ambrosio, Giorgio

19 Ankenbrandt, Charles M. QE ankenbra@FNAL.GOV 630-840-4410
20 Bernstein, Robert H. QE rhbob@FNAL.GOV 630-840-2035 630-659-6098 708-484-4548
21 Bogert, Dixon QE bogert@FNAL.GOV 630-840-4010
22 Coleman, Richard M. QE coleman@fnal.gov 630-840-3030
23 Crisler, Michael B. QE mike@fnal.gov 630-840-4099
24 Dedongh, Fritz QE fritzd@fnal.gov 630-840-2311
25 Evans, Nick QE evans@PHYSICS.UTEXAS.EDU

26 Feher, Sandor fehers@fnal.gov 630-840-2240
27 Fischler, Mark

28 Geer, Stephen QE sgeer@fnal.gov 630-840-2395
29 Glenzinski, Doug A. QE douglasg@fnal.gov 630-840-8095
30 Johnstone, John A. QE jjohnstone@fnal.gov 630-840-2981
31 Kasper, Peter

32 Krempetz, Kurt J. QE krempetz@fnal.gov 630-840-4657
33 Kutschke, Rob K. QE kutschke@fnal.gov 630-840-5645
34 Lamm, Michael J. QE lamm@fnal.gov 630-840-4098
35 Logashenko, Vanya

36 Martens, Michael A. QE martens@fnal.gov 630-840-8241
37 McAteer, Meghan QE meghan.mcateer@GMAIL.COM

38 Michelotti, Leo

39 Mukherjee, Aseet QE mukherjee@fnal.gov 630-840-2390 630-840-3923
40 Nagaitsev, Sergei QE nsergei@fnal.gov 630-840-4397
41 Nagaslaev, Vladimir

42 Neuffer, David V. QE neuffer@FNAL.GOV 630-840-2640
43 Norman, Andrew J. QE anorman@fnal.gov 630-840-4016
44 Ostojic, Ranko ranko.ostojic@cern.ch

45 Polly, Chris C. polyy@fnal.gov 630-840-2552
46 Popovic, Milorad QE popovic@fnal.gov 630-840-4478
47 Prebys, Eric J. QE prebys@FNAL.GOV 630-840-8369
48 Pronskikh, Vitaly vspron@fnal.gov 630-840-3315
49 Ray, Ronald E. QE rray@fnal.gov 630-840-8090
50 Rubinov, Paul

51 Rusu, Vadim L. QE vrusu@fnal.gov 630-840-6725
52 Shanahan, Peter QE shanahan@fnal.gov 630-840-8378
53 Tschirhart, Robert S. QE tsch@fnal.gov 630-840-5708
54 Werkema, Steve werkema@fnal.gov 630-840-2232 630-840-4370
55 White Jr., Herman B. QE hwhite@fnal.gov 630-840-8218
56 Yonehara, Katsuya QE yonehara@fnal.gov 630-840-3615

Page 2 of 5




Mu2e Collaboration List Members in bold are IB representatives

November 17, 2011 QE: qualified elector (see collaboration bylaws)

Member Status Email Address Office Mobile
Instituto Nazionale di Fisica Nucleare, Lecce
www.le.infn.it
57 Grancagnolo, Francesco QE franco.grancagnolo@Ie.infn.it 39-0832-297466 39-329-4194484
58 Indennidate, Lorenzo QE lorenzo.indennidate@le.infn.it 39-0832-297504
59 L'Erario, Alessia
60 Onorato, Giovanni
61 Pagliarone, Carmine E.

62 Piacentino, Givanni, M. nanni@fnal.gov
63 Rella, Simona
64 Tassielli, Gianfranco QE giovanni.tassielli@le.infn.it 39-0832-297561

Instituto Nazionale di Fisica Nucleare, Pisa
www.pi.infn.it

65 Cervelli, Franco QE cervelli@pi.infn.it

66 Carosi, Roberto QE carosi@fnal.gov

67 Incagli, Marco QE marco.incagli@pi.infn.it

68 Lomtadze, Teimuraz QE teimuraz.lomtadze@PI.INFN.IT
69 Ristori, Luciano QE luciano@fnal.gov

70 Scuri, Fabrizio QE scuri@fnal.gov

71 Vannini, Cristina QE cristina.vannini@Pl.INFN.IT

Insitute for Nuclear Research, Moscow
http://www.inr.ac.ru/

72 Djilkibaev, Rashid rmd@inr.ru

73 Lobashev, Vladimir QE lobashev@INR.RU

74 Matushko, Victor vmatushko@inr.ru
Joint Institute for Nuclear Research, Dubna

http://www.jinr.ru/

75 Artikov, Akram QE akram@fnal.gov

76 Budagov, loulian QE budagov@mail.cern.ch
77 Glagolev, Vladimir QE glagolev@fnal.gov

78 Simonekno, Alexander QE simonenko-av@yandex.ru
79 Suslov, Igor QE suslov@fnal.gov

Laboratori Nazionali di Frascati

http://www.Inf.infn.it/

80 Cordelli, Marco QE marco.cordelli@Inf.infn.it

81 Giovannella, Simona QE Simona.Giovannella@Inf.infn.it

82 Happacher, Fabio QE Fabio.Happacher@Inf.infn.it

83 Martini, Matteo QE Matteo.Martini@Inf.infn.it

84 Miscetti, Stefano QE stefano.miscetti@Inf.infn.it 39 06 94.03.27.71 39347 11.87.280 39 06 94.03.80.42
85 Sarra, lvano QE Ivano.Sarra@LNF.INFN.IT

86 Venanzoni, Graziano QE Graziano.Venanzoni@Inf.infn.it
12 Lewis University
http://www.lewisu.edu/academics/physics/

87 Kozminski, Joseph KozminJo@lewisu.edu

13 Los Alamos National Laboratory
http://www.lanl.gov/
88 Cooper, Martin QE mcooper@Ilanl.gov
89 Ito, Takeyasu QE ito@lanl.gov
90 Jiang, Xiaodong QE xjiang@lanl.gov
91 McCrady, Rod QE mccrady@lanl.gov
92 Walstrom, Peter QE walstrom@lanl.gov

Page 3 of 5



MuZ2e Collaboration List
November 17, 2011

Member Status Email Address
Muons Inc.

http://www.muonsinc.com/

93 Abrams, Robert J. QE rabrams@fnal.gov
94 Cummings, Mary Anne C. QE macc@fnal.gov
95 Johnson, Rolland P. QE rol@fnal.gov
96 Kahn, Stephen A. QE kahn@fnal.gov
97 Korenev, Sergey A. QE korenev@fnal.gov
98 Roberts, Thomas J. QE tjrob@fnal.gov
99 Sah, Richard C. QE richard@muonsinc.com
100 Yoshikawa, Cary QE cary.yoshikawa@muonsinc.com
Northern lllinois University
http://www.physics.niu.edu/physics/
101 Hedin, David hedin@nicadd.niu.edu
102 Dychkant, Alexandre dyshkant@fnal.gov

Northwestern University
http://www.physics.northwestern.edu/
103 de Gouvea, Andre L.
17 Rice University
http://www.physics.rice.edu/
104 Corcoran, Marjorie D. QE
18 Universita di Udine
http://www.ud.infn.it/
105 Cauz, Diego
106 Pauletta, Giovanni
University of California, Berkeley
http://www.physics.berkeley.edu/
107 Kolomensky, Yury G. QE yury@PHYSICS.BERKELEY.EDU
20 Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory
http://www.lbl.gov/
108 Brown, David QE
109 Lee, Myeong Jae
University of Houston
http://www.phys.uh.edu/
110 Hungerford, Ed
111 Lau, Kwong
University of California, Irvine
http://www.physics.uci.edu/
112 Kocen, Dan
113 Lim, Gordon
114 Molzon, William QE
115 You, Zhengyun
University of lllinois

corcoran@physics.rice.edu

diego.cauz@fisca.uniud.it
giovanni.pauletta@uniud.it

Dave_Brown@Ibl.gov
mjlee@Ibl.gov

hunger@uh.edu
lau@uh.edu

wmolzon@uci.edu

http://physics.illinois.edu/
116 Debevec, P.T. QE

debevec@illinois.edu
117 Gollin, George D. QE g-gollin@illinois.edu

24 University of Massachusetts, Amherst

http://www.physics.umass.edu/
118 Kawall, D.M. QE

kawall@physics.umass.edu
kkumar@PHYSICS.UMASS.EDU

119 Kumar, Krishna S. QE

QE degouvea@NORTHWESTERN.EDU

Members in bold are IB representatives

QE: qualified elector (see collaboration bylaws)

Office Mobile

630-840-6314

815-753-6471

713-348-6078

39.432.55822

510-486-7261

713-743-3549
713-743-3618

949-824-5987

217-333-0285
217-333-4451

Page 4 of 5



Mu2e Collaboration List Members in bold are IB representatives

November 17, 2011 QE: qualified elector (see collaboration bylaws)
Member Status Email Address Office Mobile
University of Virginia
http://www.phys.virginia.edu/
120 Bychkov, Maxim A. QE mab3ed@Virginia.EDU 434-924-6786
121 Dukes, E. Craig QE craigdukes@virginia.edu 434-244-0445 434-227-0299 434-244-0445
122 Ehrich, Ralf QE ehrlich@virginia.edu 434-982-5370
123 Frank, Martin mfrank@fnal.gov
124 Frlez, Emil QE ef2p@Virginia.EDU 434-924-6786
125 Group, Craig QE group@fnal.gov 630-840-5551
126 Hirosky, Robert J. QE rih2j@Virginia.EDU 434-982-5721
127 Hung, Pham Q. QE pgh@virginia.edu 434-924-6819
128 Oksuzian, Yuri oksuzian@fnal.gov 630-840-3623
129 Paschke, Kent D. QE kdp2c@Virginia.EDU 434-924-7691
130 Pocanic¢, Dinko QE pocanic@virginia.edu 434-924-7691
University of Washington
http://www.phys.washington.edu/
131 Hertzog, David W. QE hertzog@illinois.edu 217-333-3988
132 Kammel, Peter QE pkammel@illinois.edu 217-333-5424

Page 5 of 5



